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MM-100-POE
SKU: 220294

Fiber Media Converter, 10/100 Multi-Mode, SC, PoE+
SC, PoE+

Main Features

10/100 (Fast Ethernet) RJ45 Netzwerkanschluss 10/100 Ethernet bis zu 2 km über Multi-Mode-Glasfaser

100BASE-FX SC Duplex-Multimode-Anschluss Injiziert bis zu 30 W PoE-Leistung für Remote-Geräte

Specifications

Type housing
Series Medienkonverter
Mounting ceiling mount, desktop, wall mount
Fiber optic connector SC
Transmission medium optical fiber
Ports RJ-45
PoE ports (number) 1
Model housing
Number of fibers 2
Wavelength 1310nm
Range 2 km
Supply voltage 48~57 VDC
PoE budget 30 W
Operating temperature 0°C ~ +50°C
Operation mode multi mode
Manufacturer order number MM-100-POE
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MM-100-POE
Continuation of the specifications

Your contact person

VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8
63322 Rödermark
Germany
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